PacnucaHue y4yeb6HbIx 3aHatTum ¢ 02.09.24 no 11.01.25 yu.rop
Narnb 2411 (TNOOIM) 8 yenoBsek 1 noarp.

YTBEPXIAIO

IIpopekTop no y4edHoii padore
B.H. badun

« » 2024r.
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3 7 3 A MpenogaBatenb

MpuknagHas
cTaTUCTUKa

n.c 02.09. no 07.12.
np.c 09.09. no 14.12.

2/2

H-216

A-103

0/2

HK-419

LUATOXWUH K.C.

CaHuTapusa u
rmrmeHa
nuTaHuA

n.c 02.10. no 23.11.
np.c 09.10. no 14.12.

2/2

3-317

3-318

0/2

3-308

AHOUITOPLEBA U.10.

dusnyeckasn
KynbTypa u
cnopt
(anekTnB.gncL,.)

np.c 15.10. no 21.12.

0/2

J1 BAKAHCUA
MNP LUMAKOBA T.M.

0/2

cn3

NP KONECOB
A.A.  BAKAHCHKA

Konautepckoe
npou3BOACTBO

n.c 02.09. no 16.11.
np.c 09.09. no 23.11

2/4

non-1|non-1

non-1

BOPOXXEWKUHA H.I

2/2

non-1|non-1

CepBucHas
OeaTenbHOCTb
npea-TM NUTaHUA

n.c 02.09. no 16.11.
np.c 09.09. no 28.12

2/2

3-317

non-1

2/2

3-317

non-1

TAPABAHOBA E.B.

KoHTponb
KayecTBa

n.c 02.09. no 16.11.
np.c 09.09. no 28.12

2/2

non-1

non-1

2/2

non-1

non-1

JIMCUYEHOK O.B.

MpoekTupoBaHue
npeanp.
o6LWecTB.NUTaHus

n.c 02.09. no 16.11.
np.c 09.09. no 16.11

2/2

3-317

3-317

3-317

2/4

3-317

3-317

FANTAP C.1.

anB-
HopmaTtuBHo-
npaBoBbie OCH.
OXp. OKp. cpeabl

n.c 02.09. no 07.12.
np.c 09.09. no 14.12.

2/2

3-120A

15.10 3-102

04.09 | 04.09
3-306 | 3-306

0/2

3-129

3-129A

FOPCKUX B.T.
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